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Capacities from 50 to 500 ton, stroke up to 50mm

The locknut holds the load mechanically for extended periods of time
Nickel plated piston with wiper seal to extend cylinder life.

Built-in tilting saddle as standard to improve side-load resistance
Hydraulic end of stroke overflow port.

Used for foundation supporting, bridge construction and shipbuilding
For longer strokes, use CTC models

Always read the safety instructions.




S/A LOCKNUT CYLINDERS

Type

Capacity

&:
TX

60 -500 ton

(%)
(o'
wl
(@]
=
=l
S
|9
x
[
|9

734

1285

2517

137 187 175 136,7 Tr136x6 21

155 200 245 190,7 Tr190x6 30

178 223 350 266,9 Tr266x6 39
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